
Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor - Purulia Metal Casting Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.10.2023

List of creditors as on 30.04.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

shar e in 

CoC,  if

applicable

1 Goutam Kumar Sen 10-01-2024         24,77,278.00       24,77,278.00 Unsecured yes

Total         24,77,278.00       24,77,278.00 

Details of

claim received

Details of claim admittedSl.

No

.

Name of 

authorised  

of 

representati

ve, if any

Name

employee

Amount 

of contin- 

gent claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, th at 

may be set- off

Amount 

of   claim 

under 

verificati

on

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, 

if any








